
Added Item No 02-11-10S_  Item No 02-12-10 revised dims. A,B,L .  MR-12 was MR-5 

Removed slots dimensions, Added P/N 02-11-10R, rivet chart and MR-12

added part No 02-12-30

dimensions of 02-11-20 & 02-11-30, mounting screw of 02-12-40 & 02-12-30

02-11-30: dim6.22 was 4.8, Tie was 50#      02-11-20 Tie was 50#, Screw was M6
02-12-40 Mtg Screw was M6.

Revised Figure 3 Sketch.
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FL09-14-12

Init.Date

Unit:

FL

Issue

09-1-21CATALOG.

08-12-05

Inches ( mm )

Drwn. by:

Tolerance unless noted .XXX=.005 .XX=.010

Drwng. Type

File No.

Part No.

Name Date Title

FL

FL

FL03-05-12

10-14-11

6-9-11

9-1-21 DP

CABLE TIE HOLDERS,
SCREW AND RIVET MOUNT.

SEE TABLE

Revision

ALL ELECTRONICS HARDWARE , INC.
2642 CORPORATE PARKWAY

ALGONQUIN, ILLINOIS 60102, 1-800 778 7234

MATERIAL
UL RATING
UL FILE NO.
COLOR
ASTM
RoHS COMPLIANCE
TEMPERATURE RANGE REF.
MR NUMBER

NYLON 66 RATED UL94V-0 AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.
TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX "X" TO PART NUMBER

MR-5

FIGURE
No

1

2

3

1

ITEM NO

02-11-00
02-11-10
02-11-10S
02-11-20
02-11-30.

02-12-20
02-12-30
02-12-40

02-12-10

02-11-10R

BW

A

HW L

B

L W

H

A

.19(4.8) REF.

L

A

H

FIGURE 3FIGURE 2FIGURE 1

06-01-4050
06-01-4060
06-01-4070
06-01-4080
06-01-4100

FOR TOTAL PANEL
THICKNESS RANGE  OF  
.018 -.058       (0.5 - 1.5) 
.058 - .097      (1.5 - 2.5)
.097 - .137      (2.5 - 3.5)
.137 - .176      (3.5 - 4.5)
.215 - .255      (5.5 - 6.5)  

MOUNTING RIVETS FOR ITEM No 02-11-10R
MOUNTING HOLE DIAMETER = .161 ( 4.1 )

NYLON 66
94V-2
E41938
NATURAL
D 4066, PA111
YES
-40 to185°F (-40 to 85°C)
12

NYLON 66
94V-2
E70062
NATURAL
D 4066
YES
-40 to185°F (-40 to 85°C)
05

MR-12

MATERIAL
UL RATING
UL FILE NO.
COLOR
ASTM 
RoHS COMPLIANCE
TEMPERATURE RANGE (REF.)
MR NUMBER

USE RIVET NUMBER

Cable ties
accommodated

18 -  40 Lbs
18 -  40 Lbs
18 - 40 Lbs.
30 -120 Lbs
30 - 120Lbs.

18 -  40 Lbs
18 -  40 Lbs
18 -  40 Lbs

30 -  50 Lbs

18 to 60Lbs.

MATERIAL 

MR-5
MR-12.

MR-5

MR-12

MR-12

Mounting screw No.
Binding or PanHead

4          ( M3).
4 or 6 (M3 or M3.5)
8           ( M4 ).
10         ( M 5 )
1/4        ( M6).

4            (M 3 )
8            (M4)
10          (M 5)

8, Flat Head (M4)

RIVET MOUNT.
See chart below

PACKAGING          
PCS/BAG.

500
1000

500

500

1000.

W
In.        mm

.27       6.86

.40      10.16

.38        9.65

.625 15.87

.645 16.38

.37        9.5

.37        9.5

.37        9.5

.50      12.7

.38 9.7

H
In.         mm

.23         5.84

.28         7.11

.28         7.11 

.38         9.65

.36         9.4

.19         4.9

.19         4.9

.19         4.9

.125       3.18

.28          7.1

L
In.          mm

.50        12.7

.60        15.24

.60        15.24

.91        23.11

.91        23.11

.75        19

.75        19

.75        19

.75         19

.60       15.2

B
In.         mm

.23         5.8

.27         6.85

.32         8.13

.425      10.8

.500      12.7         

---  ---
---  ---
---  ---

.33        8.4

.32        8.1

A
In           mm

.13         3.3

.14         3.56

.17         4.32.

.195       4.95

.245       6.22

.132        3.35

.17          4.3

.203        5.16

.17          4.3

.17         4.3




